General Purpose Resistor Networks
SIL Resistor Networks (Standard Packages)
Literature No. 1773284
Issued: 04-05
Dimensions are shown for
reference purposes only.
Dimensions are in millimetres
unless otherwise specified.

Temperature (°C)
Dimensions
How to Order
SIL 08 E 472 J
Common Part
04 - 4 Pins
05 - 5 Pins
06 - 6 Pins
07 - 7 Pins
08 - 8 Pins
09 - 9 Pins
10 - 10 Pins
11 - 11 Pins
12 - 12 Pins
13 - 13 Pins
14 - 14 Pins
No. of Pins
E - Common Terminals
M - Isolated Terminals
Circuit Config. Resistance Value
SIL
The first two digits
are significant figures
of resistance value and
the third denotes
the number of zeros
following.
e.g. 220R: 221
4K7: 472
51K: 513
470K: 474
Tolerance
J - 5%
G - 2%
Downloaded from Elcodis.com electronic components distributor